4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

2021443M
1131438M
1199057M
0697210F
0697205F
0697207F
1131448F
2032704F
2032710F
2032705F
0697300M
1199082M
1131447M
0697215M
1199062M
1276101F
1276127F
1199051M
1199052M
1104884M
0721745M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

31092
Benzing 48909396 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:42 GPS
41 -1
:07 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB059928 | 13.06 18:
| DBOGAD99 | 13.06 18:
|DB059955 | 13.06 18:
|DBOB3B31 | 13.06 18:
| DBOB3B35 | 13.06 18:
|DBO6900E | 13.06 18:
|DB059948 | 13.06 18:
|DBOGE34E | 13.06 18:
|DBO6E36C | 13.06 18:
|DB05992D | 13.06 18
|DA11Al167 | 13.06 18:
|DBO6E356 | 13.06 18:
|DBO6E390 | 13.06 18:
|DB069002 | 13.06 18:
|DBOB320B | 13.06 18:
|DBOG4FF8 | 13.06 18:
| DBOG6ADS6 | 13.06 18:
|DBO2E70C | 13.06 18:
| DAASECS5F | 13.06 18:
|DBO6E357 | 13.06 18:
|DB016756 | 13.06 18:

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

14.0

FEDIUC IULIAN SI NICOLAS

25° 55" 37!

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

6

E

231384
80001B85

s 2025 03320


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230366_1749840642.pdf

